
MRI HousingBrixx Training Courses 2024 

Day 1 gives attendees a solid foundation in using the core features of HousingBrixx and is a 

prerequisite for the Day 2 training. Day 2 builds on Day 1 in content and detail, bringing in more 

of the sophisticated modelling tools. 

Users require both sessions to be able to build and flex a detailed HousingBrixx model. 

All training courses are delivered remotely. 

 Course Month Start Date End Date 

 Standard Open 
Training – 2-
day course  

January 24 Monday 22nd Tuesday 23rd 

February 24 Monday 26th Tuesday 27th 

March 24

Monday 18th Tuesday 19th 

Monday 25th Tuesday 26th 

April 24 Monday 29th Tuesday 30th 

May 24 
Monday 20th Tuesday 21st 

Tuesday 28th Wednesday 29th 

June 24 Wednesday 19th Thursday 20th

July 24 Monday 22nd Tuesday 23rd 

August 24 

Monday 19th Tuesday 20th 

Tuesday 27th Wednesday 28th 

September 24 

Monday 23rd Tuesday 24th 

Monday 30th September Tuesday 1st October 

October 24 

Monday 21st Tuesday 22nd 

Monday 28th Tuesday 29th 

November 24 

Monday 18th Tuesday 19th 

Monday 25th Tuesday 26th 

December 24 Monday 16th Tuesday 17th 

 Report Writer 

Open Training 
– 1-day course

March 24 Wednesday 20th Wednesday 20th 

July 24 Wednesday 24th Wednesday 24th 

October 24 Wednesday 30th Wednesday 30th 

Please e-mail gpsscheduling.EMEA@mrisoftware.com for a booking form. 

 The cost is £375 per day, per delegate (excluding VAT) 

mailto:gpsscheduling.EMEA@mrisoftware.com

